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A.  Description of original monument and accessories and/or subsequent restoration:

H-5 1831 GLO
1972  LCRC #272
1981 LCRC #2031

Mullett
VanKooten
Hackbardt

Set Post
Iron in mon. box CHAIRMA
Set Kent County Monument "in mon.

FEER APPR

The position of this eorner was praviously approved by the Kent County Remonumantation
Pear Group, monumented by Glen 8. Hackbardt on 8/11/81 and was recorded per LCRC #2031

B. Description of corner evidence found and/or method applied in restoring ojr reestablishing corner:
H-5 Found standard Kent Co. Mon. (Harrison) in a mon. box per witnesses from above LCRC
as set by Glen S. Hackbardt in place of the 5/8" x 12" Iron he found inside a mon. box.
Sald Iron in mon. box checks.with LCORC #272 and sur‘vfey data by others.

LCRC #2031

SW cor. brick bldg. NOS°E 1
NE cor. CB header N60°W
SE cor. CB S45°W
C/L of manhole S40°W

Face of 15" dia. conc. base to light pole South

24.9°
48.20°
53.59°
£59.47°

60.38°

The selected Jocation is accepted by me and is génera11y accepted by professional
surveyors as the best available evidence of the position of the original corner.

C. Description of monument for corner and accessories established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner:

H-5 Standard Kent County Monument in mon. box

NE cor. CB header
SE cor. CB
c/L of manhole

Face of 15" dia. conc. base to light pole
SW’ly face 12" dia. sing post

Sat Nail & KC Remon. tag W.

Signed by

NEOW
S45°%
S40%W,
S00°W
N45°E;

side P. Pole N30°W3

458.17°

53.50°

59.47’

80.323° witam R.
107.68° 3 Byl
103.99°7 Wygrntaced Land
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